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Bus 54 Eastbourne - Uckfield Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Terminus Road

80 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

High Street

Hooke Hall

Uckfield Garage

The Cedars

Browns Lane

Parkview Road

Nevill Green

Nevill Road

Nevill Road

Michelham Road

Birling Way

Brown's Close

Montacute Way

Larnach Close

Streatfield House

Hooke Hall

High Street

Bus Station

Railway Station

Framfield Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Terminus Road

Monday 06:30-21:45

Tuesday 06:30-21:45

Wednesday 06:30-21:45

Thursday 06:30-21:45

Friday 06:30-21:45

Saturday 07:30-21:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-1255627608
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New Place

The Highlands

Nightingale Rise

New Road

Cysleys Farm

Rajdutt Restaurant

Framfield Turn

Boarding Kennels

Sand Hill Lane

The Blacksmith's Arms

Bentley Wood

Rectory Close

Paine's Oast

Broomham Lane

The Golden Cross

Well House

Nash Street

Swallow Business Park

Hackhurst Lane

Coldharbour Road

Baptist Chapel

Pay Gate Cottages

The Kings Head

Horsebridge Mill

Provenders Lodge

Hawkswood Drive

Amberstone View

Harebeating Drive

Harebeating Lane



Harmers Hay Road

Hailsham Community College

High Street

Police Station

Church

Diplocks Way

Ingrams Way

Woodside Hall

Natewood

Victoria Road

High Street

Railway Station

St George's Church

Brightling Road

Broad Road end

Thurrock Close

The Triangle

Coopers Hill

Church Street

Woodland Avenue

Selmeston Road

District General Hospital

Rutland Close

The Hurst Arms

Selwyn Road

Moat Croft Road

Henleaze

Hartfield Road



Railway Station

Terminus Road



Direction
Gildredge Road — Bus Station

62 stops

Open route schedule

Gildredge Road

The Goffs

Henleaze

Moat Croft Road

Selwyn Road

The Hurst Arms

Rodmill Drive Top

Rutland Close

District General Hospital

Selmeston Road

Park Avenue

Woodland Avenue

Church Street

Coopers Hill

The Triangle

Thurrock Close

Broad Road end

Brightling Road

St George's Church

Railway Station

High Street

Victoria Road

Natewood

Woodside Hall

Ingrams Way

Route schedule
Gildredge Road — Bus Station

Monday 05:20-22:30

Tuesday 05:20-22:30

Wednesday 05:20-22:30

Thursday 05:20-22:30

Friday 05:20-22:30

Saturday 06:20-22:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gildredge Road

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-1255627608


Ropemaker Park

Gordon Road

Tesco

Hailsham Community College

Harmers Hay Road

Harebeating Lane

Harebeating Drive

Amberstone View

Hawkswood Drive

Provenders Lodge

Horsebridge Mill

The Kings Head

Pay Gate Cottages

Baptist Chapel

Coldharbour Road

Hackhurst Lane

Swallow Business Park

Nash Street

Well House

The Golden Cross

Broomham Lane

Paine's Oast

Rectory Close

Bentley Wood

The Blacksmith's Arms

Sand Hill Lane

Boarding Kennels

Framfield Turn



Rajdutt Restaurant

Cysleys Farm

New Road

Nightingale Rise

The Highlands

New Place

Catholic Church

Railway Station

Bus Station

54 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lewes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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